
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

No. 

53 

8A 

60 

56 

52 

28 

13 

74 

6 

35 

27 

3 

55A 

77 

6. 

63 

95 

07 

24 

187 

33 

30 

2 

21 

Name 

Ken Epsman 

Kenneth Davis 

Bob Briggs 

Jeff Abramson 

Jim Froula 

Walter Brown 

Steve Goldman 

Steve Schuler 

John Murray 

Dirk Leuenberger 

Steve Walker 

Richard Goldsmith 

David Doyal 

Nick DeVitis 

Mike McNamee 

Steve Toth 

Philip Mendelovitz 

Les Werling 

Howard Matloff 

William Lyon 

Bob Hardison 

Bradley Gray 

John Cavanaugh 

Michael Sweeney Sr 

Class 

10GT2 

10GT2 

10GT2 

10GT2G 

12MP3 

10GT2G 

10GT4 

10GT2 

12GT1 

10GT4 

12MP2 

10GT1 

10GT2G 

10GT2 

10GT2G 

10GT4 

10GT2 

10GT2G 

10GT2 

10GT3 

10GT2 

12MP3 

10GT4 

10GT4 

Laps 

5 

8 

7 

7 

6 

7 

7 

7 

8 

6 

6 

7 

6 

6 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

7 

2 

2 

Best Tm 

1:32.589 

1:33.642 

1:33.782 

1:34.596 

1:37.287 

1:37.377 

1:37.883 

1:38.768 

1:39.172 

1:39.706 

1:40.007 

1:41.556 

1:41.848 

1:41.956 

1:43.417 

1:43.556 

1:43.852 

1:44.300 

1:44.439 

1:45.739 

1:46.781 

1:49.906 

1:52.690 

2:05.686 

2nd Best 

1:32.618 

1:34.276 

1:33.842 

1:35.256 

1:38.197 

1:38.387 

1:38.665 

1:39.585 

1:40.547 

1:41.304 

1:40.612 

1:41.789 

1:45.402 

1:42.615 

1:44.211 

1:44.100 

1:44.197 

1:45.723 

1:44.645 

1:45.771 

1:47.002 

1:51.081 

14:08.965 

3:15.955 

Year 

1984 

1985 

1988 

1970 

1995 

1987 

2002 

1989 

1989 

2010 

1986 

1976 

1982 

1988 

1985 

1999 

1989 

1982 

1990 

1970 

1990 

2004 

1996 

1997 

Make/Model 

Pontiac Trans Am 

Mercury Capri Roush 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Nissan 240SX 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Ford Mustang Roush IMSA GTO 

Nissan 240SX 

Dodge Viper 

BMW E30 M3 EVO 3 

DeKon Monza 

Pontiac T/A 

Chevrolet Beretta Trans Am 

Buick Somerset 

Pontiac Grand Prix 

Nissan GTU 

Mercury Capri 

Hoerr Trans Am Olds 

Porsche 914/6 IMSA 

Oldsmobile TransAm NewmanSharp 

Ford Mustang Cobra 

Mustang TA 

Porsche 911 RSR 

Engine 

355cid 

5800cc 

366cid 

7400cc 

2400cc 

310cid 

335cid 

5867cc 

2400cc 

8400cc 

2493cc 

335cid 

5000cc 

4500cc 

4500cc 

356cid 

1960cc 

302cid 

2500cc 

5000cc 

5000cc 

3800cc 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 5/4/2019 8:25:59 AM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

SVRA - Trans Am Speed Fest 

Group 10 

Group 10 Practice 

Practice started at 15:42:49 

WeatherTech Raceway LagunaSeca 2.200 miles 

5/3/2019 03:40 PM 


